Fake rate vs dr

il

A

0.8

fakerate vs AR

0.6

.....

i’

0.5f-

i
g

107

1072 1071

1
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

v 0.02

d
9.018
$.016
$.014
©
9.012
Q.

3 0.01F

0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

.

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

SR TEN

10

1.9

jl

W@ B
difk
HitH

e "H” |}|

100

107

1072 101 o1
track min AR

—— /. JTCMISSW 1240 _pre3/srciD - — — T
re3/src/DOM_V0O001~R000000001__Global—_mkFit_CAND

./ JCMSSW 12740

Fake rate vs

—— DOM VO000T RODOD

VI_VUUUI RUUUUOUUUIL  GlobDal

001__Global — mkFif_ CAND-AFTERCONFLICT2

MKFET_batchCAND-adjusted

0.2

et)

»0.18F--+-
e E
50.16F----- :
50.14F----
¢ E
80.12:— """ '
0.0~
£0.08F---!

keral

0.06F++:
0.04F i

............

...............

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

-1

0.5
0.45

fakerate vs PU
o
iy

0.35

o
w

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Ratio

o.8F

0.6f

=0.0]
o

OGL'EBIIC-%SGS&I@/S

©
[=}
S
=

Ratio

1.5

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

50.05
h R
9.045
[0]
5 0.04
9.035
=
©0.03
o
3.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

................................................

Ratio

1.

1

N

1072 107

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

=

o
Jos)

o
o)

I
IS

I
N

1QF

1.05

1

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

A

1.05F




	Contents
	Page 1


